¢

BAR-LOUNGE

v Homemade Carrot Soupe
v French Fries
1 pair of Munich white sausages with sweet mustard and a pretzel

Halali Hot-Dog
Homemade barbecue sauce, red onions and pickled cucumber

V Valais mountain cheese with rye bread

Vegetarian Halali Toast
v Brie cheese, tomatoes and cranberry

Smoked Salmon Toast

Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, Horseradish and onions

1 pair of frankfurters with french fries

Swiss Chicken Wings with on a BBQ Sauce and Chilli Sauce bx Pieces
9x Pieces

Halali Plate

Deer sausage, valais mountain cheese,
raw ham and dry meat

Add Fries to your meal

9.5

9.5

12.5

13.5

19.5

12.5

13.5

15.5

19
22.5

28



