

## Halali Lounge & Bar

## Bar Food

V	Homemade Carrot Soupe		9.5
V	French Fries		9.5
•	1 pair of Munich white sausages with sweet mustard and a pretzel		12.5
	Halali Hot-Dog Homemade barbecue sauce, red onions and pickled cucumber		13.5
V	Valais mountain cheese with rye bread		19.5
V	Vegetarian Halali Toast Brie cheese, tomatoes and cranberry		12.5
	Smoked Salmon Toast Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, Horseradish and onions		13.5
	1 pair of frankfurters with french fries		15.5
	Swiss Chicken Wings with on a BBQ Sauce and Chilli Sauce	6x Pieces 9x Pieces	15 22.5
	Halali Plate		
	Deer sausage, valais mountain cheese, raw ham and dry meat		28
	Add Fries to your meal		+6